
Esanatoglia 04 09 22 85 Junior - Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 353 UCCELLINI A. 2:02.821
Migliore

1 2:04.450 15:30:38.664

2 2:29.395 15:33:08.059

3 2:04.874 15:35:12.933

4 2:31.723 15:37:44.656

5 2:02.821 15:39:47.477

6 5:54.158 15:45:41.635

7 2:04.776 15:47:46.411

 Po. 2 - # 281 CRACCO D. + 01.397
Diff. Primo

1 4:35.996 15:33:20.977

2 2:04.976 15:35:25.953

3 2:13.571 15:37:39.524

4 2:04.218 15:39:43.742

5 4:14.822 15:43:58.564

6 2:19.977 15:46:18.541

7 2:04.235 15:48:22.776

 Po. 3 - # 25 POETA F. + 01.453
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.871 15:30:42.157

2 2:07.441 15:32:49.598

3 3:41.824 15:36:31.422

4 2:04.725 15:38:36.147

5 2:55.480 15:41:31.627

6 2:04.274 15:43:35.901

7 2:26.704 15:46:02.605

8 2:04.538 15:48:07.143

 Po. 4 - # 115 RIGANTI E. + 02.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:53.652 15:29:57.846

2 2:43.857 15:32:41.703

3 2:08.553 15:34:50.256

4 2:06.301 15:36:56.557

5 2:06.611 15:39:03.168

6 2:06.119 15:41:09.287

7 3:21.436 15:44:30.723

8 2:05.797 15:46:36.520

 Po. 5 - # 777 AMALI C. + 05.157
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.142 15:30:51.860

2 2:09.024 15:33:00.884

3 2:52.463 15:35:53.347

4 3:42.839 15:39:36.186

5 2:15.750 15:41:51.936

6 2:07.978 15:43:59.914

7 2:48.279 15:46:48.193

 Po. 6 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 05.380
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.733 15:29:06.795

2 2:12.292 15:31:19.087

3 4:13.181 15:35:32.268

4 2:13.921 15:37:46.189

5 2:08.653 15:39:54.842

6 2:30.254 15:42:25.096

7 2:08.201 15:44:33.297

8 2:13.451 15:46:46.748

 Po. 7 - # 910 CECCARELLI G. + 05.866
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.663 15:31:03.842

2 2:09.017 15:33:12.859

3 2:16.390 15:35:29.249

4 2:53.519 15:38:22.768

5 2:14.825 15:40:37.593

6 2:09.464 15:42:47.057

7 2:15.470 15:45:02.527

8 2:08.687 15:47:11.214

 Po. 8 - # 324 PICCOLI M. + 05.983
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.540 15:31:00.100

2 2:12.199 15:33:12.299

3 3:32.023 15:36:44.322

4 2:08.804 15:38:53.126

5 2:10.244 15:41:03.370

6 3:28.531 15:44:31.901

7 2:09.531 15:46:41.432

 Po. 9 - # 101 GHEZZI N. + 07.731
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.181 15:28:52.722

2 2:12.975 15:31:05.697

3 2:11.333 15:33:17.030

4 2:19.615 15:35:36.645

5 3:04.158 15:38:40.803

6 2:10.857 15:40:51.660

7 2:26.982 15:43:18.642

8 2:10.552 15:45:29.194

9 2:33.674 15:48:02.868

 Po. 10 - # 90 BECCARI S. + 08.618
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.876 15:28:50.163

2 2:35.644 15:31:25.807

3 2:17.755 15:33:43.562

4 2:12.685 15:35:56.247

5 2:16.290 15:38:12.537

6 2:17.308 15:40:29.845

7 3:04.213 15:43:34.058

8 2:11.439 15:45:45.497

9 2:12.092 15:47:57.589

 Po. 11 - # 321 MESSNER L. + 09.331
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.327 15:28:55.297

2 2:16.292 15:31:11.589

3 2:14.511 15:33:26.100

4 2:56.282 15:36:22.382

5 2:12.152 15:38:34.534

6 2:13.993 15:40:48.527

7 2:13.527 15:43:02.054

8 2:14.530 15:45:16.584

9 2:12.964 15:47:29.548

 Po. 12 - # 46 SCIPIONI K. + 10.021
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.914 15:29:06.198

2 2:15.203 15:31:21.401

3 2:59.694 15:34:21.095

4 2:12.842 15:36:33.937

5 2:49.530 15:39:23.467

6 2:14.092 15:41:37.559

7 4:12.263 15:45:49.822

8 2:15.150 15:48:04.972

 Po. 13 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 10.114
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.795 15:29:18.301

2 2:16.042 15:31:34.343

3 2:15.828 15:33:50.171

4 3:44.195 15:37:34.366

5 2:17.661 15:39:52.027

6 2:14.032 15:42:06.059

7 2:12.935 15:44:18.994

8 2:13.488 15:46:32.482

 Po. 14 - # 27 LAROTONDA L. + 10.383
Diff. Primo

1 2:42.785 15:30:16.713

2 2:13.651 15:32:30.364

3 2:16.884 15:34:47.248

4 3:37.722 15:38:24.970

5 2:14.340 15:40:39.310

6 2:13.204 15:42:52.514

7 2:50.353 15:45:42.867

8 2:14.184 15:47:57.051

 Po. 15 - # 147 BOLDRINI E. + 10.527
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.197 15:29:45.470

2 3:25.904 15:33:11.374

3 2:13.911 15:35:25.285

4 2:35.243 15:38:00.528

5 2:15.327 15:40:15.855

6 3:34.992 15:43:50.847

7 2:13.348 15:46:04.195

8 2:25.489 15:48:29.684

 Po. 16 - # 166 REGIS L. + 11.318
Diff. Primo

1 2:32.617 15:29:16.203

2 2:17.111 15:31:33.314

3 2:14.237 15:33:47.551

4 2:30.283 15:36:17.834

5 2:27.082 15:38:44.916

6 2:17.565 15:41:02.481

7 2:43.545 15:43:46.026

8 2:14.139 15:46:00.165

9 2:45.956 15:48:46.121

Fastest lap: 2:02.821 
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 Po. 17 - # 116 ONORI T. + 11.933
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.658 15:29:09.195

2 2:18.348 15:31:27.543

3 2:16.737 15:33:44.280

4 2:14.754 15:35:59.034

5 2:14.801 15:38:13.835

6 4:31.886 15:42:45.721

7 2:15.570 15:45:01.291

8 2:17.130 15:47:18.421

 Po. 18 - # 43 FRAPPA R. + 12.233
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.405 15:29:00.933

2 2:17.094 15:31:18.027

3 2:18.306 15:33:36.333

4 2:19.344 15:35:55.677

5 3:50.941 15:39:46.618

6 2:18.708 15:42:05.326

7 2:15.362 15:44:20.688

8 2:15.054 15:46:35.742

 Po. 19 - # 114 ROSTAGNO S. + 13.499
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.737 15:30:00.332

2 2:27.701 15:32:28.033

3 3:16.841 15:35:44.874

4 2:23.837 15:38:08.711

5 2:18.014 15:40:26.725

6 3:34.669 15:44:01.394

7 2:22.557 15:46:23.951

8 2:16.320 15:48:40.271

 Po. 20 - # 436 ALLEGRETTI F. + 13.812
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.003 15:30:50.789

2 2:51.534 15:33:42.323

3 2:20.930 15:36:03.253

4 2:22.599 15:38:25.852

5 3:27.436 15:41:53.288

6 2:16.633 15:44:09.921

7 2:17.400 15:46:27.321

8 2:23.235 15:48:50.556

 Po. 21 - # 18 CRIPPA D. + 13.942
Diff. Primo

1 2:47.285 15:29:57.412

2 2:16.763 15:32:14.175

3 2:50.797 15:35:04.972

4 3:03.087 15:38:08.059

5 4:48.072 15:42:56.131

6 2:17.724 15:45:13.855

7 2:17.079 15:47:30.934

 Po. 22 - # 299 PAPACCI F. + 13.955
Diff. Primo

1 3:46.667 15:30:43.142

2 2:16.776 15:32:59.918

3 2:22.122 15:35:22.040

4 2:53.547 15:38:15.587

5 2:17.864 15:40:33.451

6 2:17.051 15:42:50.502

7 2:42.918 15:45:33.420

8 2:18.065 15:47:51.485

 Po. 23 - # 21 DIOMEDI L. + 14.003
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.592 15:29:11.789

2 2:18.367 15:31:30.156

3 2:19.277 15:33:49.433

4 5:48.993 15:39:38.426

5 2:17.569 15:41:55.995

6 2:16.824 15:44:12.819

7 2:18.242 15:46:31.061

8 2:17.378 15:48:48.439

 Po. 24 - # 10 BERTACCO N. + 14.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.463 15:29:40.140

2 2:22.864 15:32:03.004

3 2:32.307 15:34:35.311

4 2:18.060 15:36:53.371

5 3:25.213 15:40:18.584

6 2:17.951 15:42:36.535

7 2:28.383 15:45:04.918

8 2:17.610 15:47:22.528

 Po. 25 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 15.225
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.280 15:30:34.535

2 2:24.570 15:32:59.105

3 2:20.780 15:35:19.885

4 3:08.448 15:38:28.333

5 2:18.046 15:40:46.379

6 3:17.193 15:44:03.572

7 2:18.926 15:46:22.498

8 2:21.799 15:48:44.297

 Po. 26 - # 221 CARINI M. + 15.356
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.142 15:29:03.951

2 2:18.953 15:31:22.904

3 2:18.177 15:33:41.081

4 3:07.327 15:36:48.408

5 2:25.962 15:39:14.370

6 2:20.863 15:41:35.233

7 5:05.477 15:46:40.710

 Po. 27 - # 42 GUERRA O. + 15.570
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.329 15:31:42.206

2 2:34.687 15:34:16.893

3 2:21.664 15:36:38.557

4 3:46.927 15:40:25.484

5 2:26.615 15:42:52.099

6 2:18.391 15:45:10.490

7 2:31.525 15:47:42.015

 Po. 28 - # 340 STAGI A. + 15.634
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.116 15:29:13.197

2 3:23.487 15:32:36.684

3 2:21.089 15:34:57.773

4 2:20.998 15:37:18.771

5 4:49.294 15:42:08.065

6 2:18.455 15:44:26.520

7 2:21.859 15:46:48.379

 Po. 29 - # 15 MAURIELLO V. + 16.058
Diff. Primo

1 2:33.029 15:29:41.394

2 2:23.804 15:32:05.198

3 3:27.955 15:35:33.153

4 2:20.941 15:37:54.094

5 2:55.740 15:40:49.834

6 2:18.879 15:43:08.713

7 2:19.989 15:45:28.702

8 3:25.703 15:48:54.405

 Po. 30 - # 109 SPITALERI D. + 16.279
Diff. Primo

1 2:36.851 15:29:32.255

2 2:23.462 15:31:55.717

3 3:35.525 15:35:31.242

4 2:22.218 15:37:53.460

5 2:19.568 15:40:13.028

6 2:19.100 15:42:32.128

7 3:00.164 15:45:32.292

8 2:22.441 15:47:54.733

 Po. 31 - # 12 ANDRIOLLO G. + 16.789
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.348 15:30:24.913

2 2:21.160 15:32:46.073

3 2:20.698 15:35:06.771

4 2:25.506 15:37:32.277

5 2:21.695 15:39:53.972

6 2:19.610 15:42:13.582

7 2:24.693 15:44:38.275

8 2:20.849 15:46:59.124

 Po. 32 - # 77 GIORGI E. + 17.548
Diff. Primo

1 3:00.586 15:30:05.159

2 2:43.635 15:32:48.794

3 2:20.369 15:35:09.163

4 3:02.506 15:38:11.669

5 2:21.361 15:40:33.030

6 4:15.548 15:44:48.578

7 2:29.113 15:47:17.691

Fastest lap: 2:02.821 
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 Po. 33 - # 23 MONTAGNI L. + 18.496
Diff. Primo

1 2:48.424 15:30:10.537

2 2:21.317 15:32:31.854

3 3:05.965 15:35:37.819

4 2:24.365 15:38:02.184

5 2:21.916 15:40:24.100

6 2:22.506 15:42:46.606

7 2:23.704 15:45:10.310

8 2:24.820 15:47:35.130

 Po. 34 - # 306 AGLIETTI L. + 18.611
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.209 15:29:46.974

2 2:38.922 15:32:25.896

3 2:24.235 15:34:50.131

4 4:21.431 15:39:11.562

5 2:25.004 15:41:36.566

6 2:21.432 15:43:57.998

7 2:42.173 15:46:40.171

 Po. 35 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 19.706
Diff. Primo

1 2:37.194 15:29:34.241

2 2:27.842 15:32:02.083

3 2:26.360 15:34:28.443

4 5:31.005 15:39:59.448

5 2:24.789 15:42:24.237

6 2:22.527 15:44:46.764

7 2:23.714 15:47:10.478

 Po. 36 - # 191 BRANDINI S. + 20.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:39.469 15:29:38.325

2 2:56.959 15:32:35.284

3 2:27.557 15:35:02.841

4 5:56.552 15:40:59.393

5 2:24.712 15:43:24.105

6 2:23.049 15:45:47.154

7 2:38.936 15:48:26.090

 Po. 37 - # 238 FIGUS G. + 22.211
Diff. Primo

1 2:43.455 15:29:49.272

2 2:28.634 15:32:17.906

3 2:30.807 15:34:48.713

4 2:27.299 15:37:16.012

5 2:52.734 15:40:08.746

6 2:26.243 15:42:34.989

7 2:25.104 15:45:00.093

8 2:25.032 15:47:25.125

Fastest lap: 2:02.821 
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